
03/11/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/03/2024 03/09/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

255 TILLICUM DR, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00830

$4,457.61 

03/07/2024

$277,462.83 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

255 TILLICUM DR, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

017481006001

ISSUED
LOFGREN, DENNIS A

HAWES CONSTRUCTION INCContractor: Phone:

11/01/2023Date Applied:

5473 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00008

$3,390.39 

03/05/2024

$189,519.16 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

5473 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

011385001002

ISSUED
BRISTER, CARY & ANGELA

KARLSEN HOMES, LLC 360-8922-9874Contractor: Phone:

01/08/2024Date Applied:

2520 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00018

$5,464.19 

03/05/2024

$360,555.46 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2520 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENTRALIA

Single Family Residence

021334002000

ISSUED
TEETER, GLENN & ANITA

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/12/2024Date Applied:

1



03/11/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/03/2024 03/09/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

278 FINN HILL RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00027

$3,111.45 

03/06/2024

$166,873.74 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

278 FINN HILL RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

012306003000

ISSUED
KING, HOLLY

CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS WEST INC 360-957-7440Contractor: Phone:

01/19/2024Date Applied:

152 WESTLAKE AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B24-00045

$38,771.44 

03/07/2024

$4,365,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

152 WESTLAKE AVE, MORTON

Alteration - High school/middle school reroof, shop mechanical upgrades, electrical equipment upgrades

008669021008

ISSUED
MORTON SCHOOL DIST 214

TBD - PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTIONContractor: Phone:

01/25/2024Date Applied:

202 - 100 WOLD RD, ASHFORD

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00294

$1,692.37 

03/04/2024

$59,382.12 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

202 - 100 WOLD RD, ASHFORD

Addition 800 sq ft to single family residence

039041074002

ISSUED
PEARSON, MARY B & MACEACHERN, LLOYD D

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/05/2023Date Applied:

2



03/11/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/03/2024 03/09/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

167 LANE DR, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00913

$1,878.57 

03/08/2024

$74,813.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

167 LANE DR, WINLOCK

Shop - 72x39'11"

014612020002

ISSUED
ZAGORODNIY, TIMOTHY & SOLOMONYUK, TATYANA

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/27/2023Date Applied:

652 S MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00023

$3,123.58 

03/07/2024

$167,945.59 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

652 S MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

012157001004

ISSUED
BERG, EMIL & DARLENE

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/16/2024Date Applied:

111 HEATHER PL, WHITE PASS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00039

$2,759.76 

03/04/2024

$137,442.30 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

111 HEATHER PL, WHITE PASS

Single Family Residence

009800358000

ISSUED
TORKELSON, CARL & CANDI

TORKELSON CONSTRUCTION, INC 509-697-3305Contractor: Phone:

01/23/2024Date Applied:

3



03/11/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/03/2024 03/09/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

102 FICKETT, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00043

$2,626.35 

03/05/2024

$126,075.68 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

102 FICKETT, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

032753008000

ISSUED
DAVIS, MICHAEL & TERRI

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/24/2024Date Applied:

12570 US HIGHWAY 12, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B24-00026

$368.69 

03/05/2024

$8,944.32 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

12570 US HIGHWAY 12, PACKWOOD

Lean-to - 16x48 to existing 32x48 building

035292006000

ISSUED
WETZEL, LARRY

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/17/2024Date Applied:

463 - E CHILVERS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B24-00028

$3,705.70 

03/05/2024

$215,469.55 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

463 - E CHILVERS RD, CHEHALIS

Accessory Dwelling Unit

018553002020

ISSUED
BAIDA, GALINA

KUGEL CONSTRUCTION 748-7566Contractor: Phone:

01/19/2024Date Applied:

4



03/11/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/03/2024 03/09/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

4724 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00059

$941.37 

03/08/2024

$28,551.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

4724 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

Shop - 30x42 Enclosed Pole Barn

014652014000

ISSUED
BACKUS, STEVE D & VIOLA M

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/01/2024Date Applied:

478 CURTIS HILL RD, ADNA

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B24-00149

$37.35 

03/08/2024Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

478 CURTIS HILL RD, ADNA

Demolition - Demo 1979 Fleetwood Broadmore Manufactured Home, Serial #3108

018920002000

ISSUED
ATKINS, AARON

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/08/2024Date Applied:

117 ALSPACH RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00061

$641.63 

03/07/2024

$17,323.68 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

117 ALSPACH RD, ONALASKA

Storage Sheds - Two 16x12 and One 12x12 (all connected to each other 44x12 total)

027799003000

ISSUED
SALEG, ROBERT & JUDY

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/02/2024Date Applied:
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03/11/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/03/2024 03/09/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

567 JORGENSEN RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00063

$853.92 

03/08/2024

$24,472.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

567 JORGENSEN RD, ONALASKA

30x36x13'11" Pole Building

032903004000

ISSUED
RHODES, TYLER

BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION 360-262-9867Contractor: Phone:

02/05/2024Date Applied:

481 HAYWIRE RD, WINLOCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00008

$990.00 

03/04/2024

$232,177.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

481 HAYWIRE RD, WINLOCK

MH Placement

018309005001

ISSUED
LUBKER, PAUL J & GAFFNEY, SARAH E

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

02/15/2024Date Applied:

139 SILVER THISTLE RD, WINLOCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00013

$490.00 

03/04/2024

$125,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 SILVER THISTLE RD, WINLOCK

MH Placement - Double Wide

015193092008

ISSUED
HEMR INVESTMENTS LLP

REDEMPTION REST & CONST LLC 360-200-9298Contractor: Phone:

03/04/2024Date Applied:
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03/11/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/03/2024 03/09/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

139 ROM VALLEY RD, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00142

$170.87 

03/07/2024

$5,742.31 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 ROM VALLEY RD, MORTON

Re-roof SFR 24 squares, Garage 18 squares, Shed 7 Squares

010584032000

ISSUED
HOLLAND, CARINNA T, ET AL

CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO INC (360) 748-9221Contractor: Phone:

03/07/2024Date Applied:

$6,582,751.34 

$75,475.24 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  19

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

7


